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And our flag was still there, o'er the Land of the Free, and the Home of the Brave.

God Bless America!
Sept. 11, 2001

Individual Results
Final Team Standings (by points)
Final Team Standings (by time)

45th Annual Reavis Rams Invitational

September 12, 2009
Girls Varsity
3.0 Miles

RACE RESULTS
Course record is 0:17:33.7 by Kimberly Christensen of Carl Sandburg on Nov. 1, 2008

Place
Ovral Score School Name Time

1 1 Marist Ashley Sellers (Sr) 0:18:15.9
2 2 Lyons Township Lisa Gordon (So) 0:18:44.2
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Bloom

Reavis

Stagg

Hinsdale South
Marist

Hinsdale South
Stagg

Lincoln-Way North
Lincoln-Way North
Argo

Marian Catholic
Queen of Peace
Mother McAuley
Lincoln-Way North
Lincoln-Way North
Stagg
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Shepard

Argo
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Marian Catholic
Andrew

Mother McAuley
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Stagg

Hinsdale South
Lincoln-Way North
Oak Lawn

Marist

Marist

Tinley Park

Argo
Homewood-Flossmoor
Oak Lawn

Jenny Caddick (Sr)
Jordan Wallace (Sr)
Meagan DeSalvo (Jr)
Kylie Ziolkowski (Sr)
Dana Martin (Jr)
Eliza Dudley (Sr)
Emily Meingast (Sr)
Janalis Roche (Sr)
Kat Bruck (Jr)
Jessica Mutters (Fr)
Juliet Lusson (So)
Lena Biedrzycki (So)
Bridget Enright (So)
Carly Rocco (Jr)

Tara Gonzalez (Sr)
Karolina Komperda (Jr)
Val Ferrin (Sr)

Allie Thiel (So)
Kristen Barrett (So)
Deirdre Rudolph (Jr)
Beata Szaflarska (Sr)
Marissa Jones (Fr)
Maggie Kilbride (Jr)
Igra Chaudhry (Sr)
Ellen Quinn (Jr)
Perez Marcella (Sr)
Anna Borys (Jr)

Dena Waldier (So)
Caitlin Broderick (Fr)
Allison Davey (Sr)
Hilary Wind (Sr)
Annie Middleton (Sr)
Heather Quinlan (Sr)
Stephanie Smith (Jr)
Sherry Maschmeyer (So)
Helena Mierzwa (So)
Brie Donovan (Sr)
Carolyn Malone (Jr)
Becca Mallon (Sr)
Krista McCurrie (Jr)
Mariah Wood (Sr)

Sara Gottardo (Sr)
Kasia Szczurek (So)
Jenni Corcoran (Jr)
Nora O'Sullivan (Jr)
Emma Degen (Sr)
Yesenia Vazquez (Sr)
Hailey Ongman (Sr)
Angela Larkin (Sr)
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0:21:20.6
0:21:21.5
0:21:24.0
0:21:25.7
0:21:30.5
0:21:34.5
0:21:34.8
0:21:38.3
0:21:42.4
0:21:47.2
0:21:49.0
0:21:52.2
0:21:53.5
0:21:58.4
0:22:01.0
0:22:03.4
0:22:04.6
0:22:18.7
0:22:19.6
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Hope

Hope

Hope
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Andrew

Andrew

Oak Lawn

Oak Lawn

Stagg

Oak Forest
Andrew
Homewood-Flossmoor
Homewood-Flossmoor
Homewood-Flossmoor
Oak Forest
Reavis

Bloom

Argo

Reavis

Stagg

Reavis
Eisenhouwer
Eisenhouwer
Andrew
Eisenhouwer

Oak Forest
Eisenhouwer

Oak Lawn

Reavis
Eisenhouwer

Meg O'Keefe (Jr)
Caitlyn Kean (Jr)
Kelly Patton (Jr)
Nicole Bracken (Sr)
Kristin Hillgamyer (Jr)
Viktoria Aranowski (Jr)
Ericka Salamon (So)
Adriana Valedon (So)
Elizabeth Hruma (Jr)
Stacy Soppet (Jr)

Amy Ziems (Jr)

Iesha Adams (Jr)

Dora Ramirez (Jr)
Maggie Green (Sr)
Adriana Garibay (Sr)
Elizabeth Zubrenic (Sr)
Fenner Oosterbaan (Jr)
Risely Jessy (Jr)
Katelyn Lilly (Sr)
Unknown Athlete
Unknown Athlete
Unknown Athlete
Monica Chavolla (Jr)
Kristyn Assise (Jr)
Lindsay O'Keefe (Jr)
Leticia Marquez (Jr)
Karen Garcia (Jr)
Ciara McDonnell (So)
Jenna Decker (Sr)

Abby Whalen (Jr)

Mia Larrieu (Jr)

Eboni Gary (Jr)

Briana Lynch (Jr)
Angelica Arriagga (Sr)
Nagieh Omer (Sr)

Diana Valdes (Jr)
Patricia Diaz (Jr)
Yesenia Vargas (Sr)
Lauren Long (Sr)

Dulce Garcia (Sr)
Ashari Gordon (Jr)
Kaleigh Simmonds (Sr)
Laurin Mangin (Jr)
Nancy Ibarra (Jr)
Ashley Asztalos (Sr)
Kenya Johnson (Sr)
Amanda Green (Jr)

Jen Bonbrake (Jr)

Azia Johnson (Jr)

0:22:20.7
0:22:21.9
0:22:22.3
0:22:23.2
0:22:24.8
0:22:28.6
0:22:31.7
0:22:34.2
0:22:46.2
0:22:51.2
0:22:52.9
0:22:54.0
0:23:03.7
0:23:08.1
0:23:18.6
0:23:23.0
0:23:24.9
0:23:30.2
0:23:37.3
0:23:38.0
0:23:38.9
0:23:39.8
0:23:48.0
0:23:51.4
0:23:54.3
0:24:00.9
0:24:03.8
0:24:05.6
0:24:09.5
0:24:11.6
0:24:20.3
0:24:25.0
0:24:28.8
0:24:29.4
0:24:31.1
0:24:34.3
0:24:51.6
0:24:52.8
0:24:56.0
0:25:00.7
0:25:09.5
0:25:11.3
0:25:11.5
0:25:15.9
0:25:19.4
0:25:27.2
0:25:34.6
0:25:39.0
0:25:52.3



101 92 Oak Forest Hannah Smyth (Sr) 0:26:16.4
102 Queen of Peace Famera Liz (Jr) 0:26:19.6
103 93 Homewood-Flossmoor Te'Airra Johnson (Jr) 0:26:28.3
104 94 Shepard Devin Kuntz (Sr) 0:26:44.9
105 95 Andrew Keri Deegan (Sr) 0:26:55.2
106 96 Reavis Yasmine Abed (Sr) 0:27:16.3
107 97 Hope Unknown Athlete 0:28:00.2
108 Tinley Park Jessica Ventrella (Sr) 0:28:13.9
109 98 Argo Edilvia Sanchez (Jr) 0:28:14.4
110 99 Andrew Kelly Weigand (Jr) 0:29:29.0
111 100 Shepard Callie Burhoff (Jr) 0:29:51.1
112 101 Shepard Winona McReynolds (Sr) 0:30:11.3
113 Rich Central T'Jhana Lynn (Jr) 0:30:12.6
114 102 Homewood-Flossmoor Traci Williams (Jr) 0:31:02.6
115 Rich Central Tracy Jennings (Jr) 0:32:08.0
116 103 Argo Esperansa Rangel (Jr) 0:32:19.4
117 104 Shepard Bria Jones (Sr) 0:34:19.4
118 105 Shepard Nareman Azam (Sr) 0:34:20.4
119 106 Hope Unknown Athlete 0:35:23.5
120 107 Hope Unknown Athlete 0:35:43.3
121 Rich Central Keisha Franklin (Jr) 0:37:26.8
122 Rich Central Kristina Collie (Jr) 0:37:29.0

Program (C) 1985-2009 Fred Kreppert, Yorkville, IL (630) 882-2364 fred@kompusport.com
Results by Kreppert Kompusport Software, Yorkville, IL http://www.kompusport.com

FINAL TEAM STANDINGS:

Place School Score Scoring Places

1 Lyons Township 35 2, 6, 8, 9, 10, 12, 15
2 Marist 44 1, 3, 7, 14, 19, 42, 43
3 Hinsdale South 67 5, 11, 13, 18, 20, 39

4 Lincoln-Way North 104 4, 22, 23, 27, 28, 33, 40
5 Stagg 165 17, 21, 29, 38, 60, 71, 81
6 Mother McAuley 195 26, 36, 37, 47, 49, 51, 55
7 Marian Catholic 223 25, 34, 53, 54, 57, 62, 63
8 Oak Lawn 254 41, 46, 48, 50, 69, 70, 89
9 Argo 276 24, 31, 44, 79, 98, 103
10 Oak Forest 289 32, 52, 56, 72, 77, 87, 92
11 Reavis 315 l6, 59, 78, 80, 82, 90, 96
12 Andrew 328 35, 67, 68, 73, 85, 95, 99
13 Homewood-Flossmoor 363 45, 74, 75, 76, 93, 102
14 Eisenhouwer 372 58, 61, 83, 84, 86, 88, 91
15 Hope 398 64, 65, 66, 97, 106, 107
16 Shepard 429 30, 94, 100, 101, 104, 105
17 Bloom No Score - Had only 4 finishers



18 Kennedy No Score - Had only 0 finishers
19 Maria No Score - Had only 0 finishers
20 Queen of Peace No Score - Had only 3 finishers
21 Rich Central No Score - Had only 4 finishers
22 Richards No Score - Had only 1 finisher
23 Simeon No Score - Had only 0 finishers
24 St. Joseph No Score - Had only 0 finishers
25 Tinley Park No Score - Had only 3 finishers

Program (C) 1985-2009 Fred Kreppert, Yorkville, IL (630) 882-2364 fred@kompusport.com
Results by Kreppert Kompusport Software, Yorkville, IL http://www.kompusport.com

FINAL TEAM STANDINGS: (by total team time)

Place School Score Avg Diff Scoring Times
1 Lyons Township 97:08 19:26 1:02 18:45, 19:18, 19:39, 19:39, 19:47, 19:52
2 Marist 97:27 19:29 2:18 18:16, 18:56, 19:31, 20:10, 20:34, 21:59
3 Hinsdale South 100:02 20:00 1:32 19:02, 19:50, 20:07, 20:29, 20:34, 21:49
4 Lincoln-Way North 102:56 20:35 2:10 19:01, 20:47, 20:48, 21:09, 21:11, 21:31
5 Stagg 107:14 21:27 2:40 20:28, 20:35, 21:15, 21:48, 23:08, 24:06
6 Mother McAuley 109:14 21:51 1:15 21:08, 21:39, 21:43, 22:21, 22:23, 22:25
7 Marian Catholic 110:36 22:07 1:52 21:01, 21:35, 22:32, 22:35, 22:53, 23:23
8 Oak Lawn 113:01 22:36 2:07 21:54, 22:20, 22:22, 22:24, 24:01, 24:04
9 Oak Forest 115:27 23:05 3:04 21:26, 22:29, 22:52, 24:10, 24:30, 25:20
10 Argo 117:28 23:30 7:23 20:52, 21:24, 22:05, 24:52, 28:15, 32:20
11 Reavis 117:57 23:35 4:33 20:28, 23:04, 24:31, 24:53, 25:01, 25:39
12 Andrew 118:46 23:45 3:37 21:35, 23:52, 23:55, 24:12, 25:12, 26:56
13 Eisenhouwer 121:51 24:22 2:22 22:54, 23:19, 25:10, 25:12, 25:16, 25:28
14 Homewood-Flossmoor 122:03 24:25 4:10 22:19, 24:21, 24:25, 24:29, 26:29, 31:03
15 Hope 134:22 26:52 11:46 23:38, 23:39, 23:40, 28:01, 35:24, 35:44
16 Shepard 142:30 28:30 12:58 21:22, 26:45, 29:51, 30:12, 34:20, 34:21
17 Bloom No Score 19:44, 20:27, 23:48, 24:35
18 Kennedy No Score
19 Maria No Score
20 Queen of Peace No Score 21:08, 23:31, 26:20
21 Rich Central No Score 30:13, 32:08, 37:27, 37:29
22 Richards No Score 21:21
23 Simeon No Score
24 St. Joseph No Score
25 Tinley Park No Score 22:04, 23:38, 28:14
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